[bookmark: _GoBack]Silver Star Brands, Inc. Contact Information 
Merchandising, Inventory Planning, Logistics and Accounts Payable - Fax Number:  920-231-4804

	Name
	Title
	Management Areas
	Phone #
	Email Address

	Dave Elliott
	Executive Vice President
	All Brands Merchandising & Planning
	920-232-6366
	delliott@silverstarbrands.com

	Kevin Lanham
	Director of MK & WD Merchandising
	Miles Kimball & Walter Drake
	920-232-6370
	klanham@silverstarbrands.com 

	Gena Judkins
	Director/General Manager
	Easy Comforts
	920-232-6341
	gjudkins@silverstarbrands.com 

	Nichole Delfosse
	Director of Product Management & Supply Chain
	Planning, Merchandising
	920-232-6495
	ndelfosse@silverstarbrands.com

	[bookmark: _Hlk7773010]Kim Johnson
	Supply Chain Manager
	All Brands Merchandising & Planning
	920-232-6421
	kjohnson2@silverstarbrands.com 

	Elizabeth Coleman
	Marketplace Manager
	All Brands
	920-232-6318
	ecoleman@silverstarbrands.com 

	Stanley Zitek
	Compliance/Quality
	
	920-232-6364
	szitek@silverstarbrands.com

	
	
	All brands
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Warehouse Team – Fax Number: 920-232-6325
	
	

	Name
	Title
	Brands
	Phone #
	Email Address

	Rachel Green
	Warehouse Manager
	All Brands
	920-232-6456
	rgreen@silverstarbrands.com

	Tonya Hitz
	Team leader, Freight Appointments
	All Brands
	920-232-6484
	thitz@silverstarbrands.com 



Accounts Payable - Fax Number: 920-231-3574
	Name
	Title
	Area
	Phone #
	Email Address

	Teresa Roland
	Accounts Payable Clerk
	All suppliers
	
920-231- 3800 ext. 6565
	troland@silverstarbrands.com



Silver Star Brands Corporate Category Buyer/Assistant/Planner Contacts 

Corporate Category Buyers and their Assistants work with suppliers on new & existing products and negotiate pricing 
& terms. Corporate Category Planners place Purchase orders for these products for our catalogs and web sales. 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Corporate Category Letter & Description
	Corporate Category Buyer
	Ext.
	CCB Assistant
	Ext.
	Corporate Category Planner
	Ext.

	A: Apparel
	Tillie McDonald
	6428
	Susan Putzer
	6452
	Amie Brownfield
	6304

	
	tmcdonald@silverstarbrands.com
	sputzer@silverstarbrands.com
	abrownfield@silverstarbrands.com

	B: ASOTV
	Susan Putzer
	6452
	
	
	Eric Bunes
	6434

	
	sputzer@silverstarbrands.com
	
	ebunes@silverstarbrands.com

	C: Beauty & Personal Care
	Cheri Kupczyk
	6300
	Diane Reidinger
	6558
	Amie Brownfield
	6304

	
	ckupczyk@silverstarbrands.com
	dreidinger@silverstarbrands.com
	abrownfield@silverstarbrands.com

	D: Pain Management, Supports & Fitness
	Cheri Kupczyk
	6300
	Diane Reidinger
	6558
	Amie Brownfield
	6304

	
	ckupczyk@silverstarbrands.com
	dreidinger@silverstarbrands.com
	abrownfield@silverstarbrands.com

	E: Cards
	Susan Putzer
	6452
	
	
	Eric Bunes
	6434

	
	sputzer@silverstarbrands.com
	
	ebunes@silverstarbrands.com

	F: Cushions & Pillows
	Joe Mango
	6325
	
	
	Eric Bunes
	6434

	
	jmango@silverstarbrands.com
	
	ebunes@silverstarbrands.com

	G: Dietary Supplements
	Mary Ellen Kosanke
	6395
	Jeanne Jacobs
	7480
	Rene Kussmann
	6449

	
	mkosanke@silverstarbrands.com
	jjacobs@silverstarbrands.com
	rkussmann@silverstarbrands.com

	H: Food & Candy
	Kim Parsons
	6379
	Pam Severson
	6373
	Rene Kussmann
	6449

	
	kparsons@silverstarbrands.com
	pseverson@silverstarbrands.com
	rkussmann@silverstarbrands.com

	I: Functional Apparel
	Cheri Kupczyk
	6300
	Diane Reidinger
	6558
	Amie Brownfield
	6304

	
	ckupczyk@silverstarbrands.com
	dreidinger@silverstarbrands.com
	abrownfield@silverstarbrands.com

	J: Holiday
	Kim Parsons
	6379
	Pam Severson
	6373
	Rene Kussmann
	6449

	
	kparsons@silverstarbrands.com
	pseverson@silverstarbrands.com
	rkussmann@silverstarbrands.com

	K: Home Goods
	Joe Mango
	6325
	
	
	Eric Bunes
	6449

	
	jmango@silverstarbrands.com
	
	ebunes@silverstarbrands.com

	M: Incontinence
	Cheri Kupczyk
	6300
	Diane Reidinger
	6558
	Amie Brownfield
	6304

	
	ckupczyk@silverstarbrands.com
	dreidinger@silverstarbrands.com
	abrownfield@silverstarbrands.com




CONTINUED NEXT PAGE


Silver Star Brands Corporate Category Buyer/Assistant/Planner Contacts 

Corporate Category Buyers and their Assistants work with suppliers on new & existing products and negotiate pricing 
& terms. Corporate Category Planners place Purchase orders for these products for our catalogs and web sales. 


	Corporate Category Letter & Description
	Corporate Category Buyer
	Ext.
	CCB Assistant
	Ext.
	Corporate Category Planner
	Ext.

	N: Kids
	Kim Parsons
	6379
	Pam Severson
	6373
	Rene Kussmann
	6449

	
	kparsons@silverstarbrands.com
	pseverson@silverstarbrands.com
	rkussmann@silverstarbrands.com

	O: Kitchen
	Bob Larcom
	6090
	Susan Putzer
	6452
	Eric Bunes
	6434

	
	blarcom@silverstarbrands.com
	sputzer@silverstarbrands.com
	ebunes@silverstarbrands.com

	P: Leisure & Hobbies
	Tillie McDonald
	6428
	Maggie O’Hara
	6319
	Amie Brownfield
	6304

	
	tmcdonald@silverstarbrands.com
	mohara@silverstarbrands.com
	abrownfield@silverstarbrands.com

	Q: Office
	Joe Mango
	6325
	
	
	Eric Bunes
	6434

	
	jmango@silverstarbrands.com
	
	ebunes@silverstarbrands.com

	R: Ornaments
	Kim Parsons
	6379
	Pam Severson
	6373
	Rene Kussmann
	6449

	
	kparsons@silverstarbrands.com
	pseverson@silverstarbrands.com
	rkussmann@silverstarbrands.com

	S: Outdoor (includes Auto, Travel, Pets)
	Kim Parsons
	6379
	Pam Severson
	6373
	Rene Kussmann
	6449

	
	kparsons@silverstarbrands.com
	pseverson@silverstarbrands.com
	rkussmann@silverstarbrands.com

	U: Home Healthcare
	Cheri Kupczyk
	6300
	Diane Reidinger
	6558
	Amie Brownfield
	6304

	
	ckupczyk@silverstarbrands.com
	dreidinger@silverstarbrands.com
	abrownfield@silverstarbrands.com

	V: Swim
	Tillie McDonald
	6428
	Susan Putzer
	6452
	Amie Brownfield
	6304

	
	tmcdonald@silverstarbrands.com
	sputzer@silverstarbrands.com
	abrownfield@silverstarbrands.com

	W: Stationery
	Tillie McDonald
	6428
	Maggie O’Hara
	6319
	Amie Brownfield
	6304

	
	tmcdonald@silverstarbrands.com
	mohara@silverstarbrands.com
	abrownfield@silverstarbrands.com

	X: Exposures
	
	
	
	
	Rene Kussmann
	6449

	
	
	
	rkussmann@silverstarbrands.com

	Y: Accessories 
	Tillie McDonald
	6428
	Maggie O’Hara
	6319
	Amie Brownfield
	6304

	
	tmcdonald@silverstarbrands.com
	mohara@silverstarbrands.com
	abrownfield@silverstarbrands.com

	Z: Sexual Health 
	Cheri Kupczyk
	6300
	Diane Reidinger
	6558
	Amie Brownfield
	6304

	
	ckupczyk@silverstarbrands.com
	dreidinger@silverstarbrands.com
	abrownfield@silverstarbrands.com
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